Trial results from Glen Isla on 07-12-2025

ROUTE

Name

Billy Mathews
Steve Marr
Kevin Shanks
Chris Sangster
XXX Blank

ROUTE

Name

Stephen Gilhooley
Tarquil Paterson
Barry McGibbon
Richard Mann

Jim Birnie

Alex Walker

Jack Thomson
John Johnston
Arthur Christie
Murray Reynolds
Richard Lee
Marshall Kingett
Vincent Bell
Lindsay McConnachie
David Herd

ROUTE

Name

Kevin White
Murray Pollock
XXX Blank

A
Score

12
18
200
201

Score

10
12
13
16
16
19
21
24
26
29
29
30
39

T/S

Score
14

53
201

Championship Points
20
17
15

Championship Points
20
17
15
13
11
10
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Championship Points
20
17

Position
1
2
3

Position
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Position
1
2

Additional Riders
Name

Additional Riders
Name

Douglas Lee

Euan Lee

Mark Wojciechowski
David Yeaman

XXX Blank

Additional Riders
Name

O OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo

Score
Score
40
51
60
200
201
Score
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Trial results from Glen Isla on 07-12-2025

ROUTE

Name
XXX Blank

ROUTE

Name
XXX Blank

Youth A

Score Championship Points
201 0

Youth B

Score Championship Points
201 0

Position
1

Position
1

Additional Riders
Name

Additional Riders
Name

Score
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Score
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